
I know sizing can be Complicated and frustrating, so I want to provide 
as much information up front as possible so you get a piece you love!

Please use a measuring tape at home to ensure the fit of the piece. If 
you don’t have a measure tape, lay out a piece of clothing that fits you 
well and measure it with a ruler. You will double that measurement to 

get the full body measurement.

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

33-34

35-36

37-38

39-40

42-44

46-48

 

50-52

25-26

27-28

29-30

31-32

34-36

38-40

 

42-44

35-36

37-38

39-40

41-42

44-46

48-50

 

52-54

Bust Waist Hips

langleythreads.com


