

SIZE GUIDE

I know sizing can be Complicated and frustrating, so I want to provide as much information up front as possible so you get a piece you love!

Please use a measuring tape at home to ensure the fit of the piece. If you don't have a measure tape, lay out a piece of clothing that fits you well and measure it with a ruler. You will double that measurement to get the full body measurement.

	Bust	Waist	Hips
XS	33-34	25-26	35-36
S	35-36	27-28	37-38
M	37-38	29-30	39-40
L	39-40	31-32	41-42
XL	42-44	34-36	44-46
XXL	46-48	38-40	48-50
XXXL	50-52	42-44	52-54